Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquiries 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

*HEIGHT OF GRIDDLE PLATE
W
(38 mm)
13-7/8"
6-3/4"
(772mm)
1-1/2"
30-3/8"
(171mm)
(259mm) (352 mm)
1-1/2"
10-1/4" *
4" (102mm)
Model W
G24-24G,
G24-24GTHX 24"	(610	mm)
G24-36G,
G24-36GTHX 36"	(914	mm)
G24-48G,
G24-48GTHX 48"	(1219	mm)
G24-60G,
G24-60GTHX 60"	(1524	mm)
G24-72G,
G24-72GTHX 72"	(1829	mm)